
Schützenfest 2023
Bürgerschießen

29.07.2023 - 29.07.2024

ERGEBNISSE
BÜRGERKÖNIG

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr Total

1. 1 Dennert, Bernd 2735 65

2. 2 Breust, Jutta 2747 169

3. 3 Bormann, Gudrun 2754 182

4. 4 Schmidt, Sybille 2758 299

5. 5 Grotjahn, Monika 2767 601
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Schützenfest 2023
Bürgerschießen

29.07.2023 - 29.07.2024

ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1

1. Joyfol Singers 9 134 134

1 Breust, Jutta 2733 49 49

4 Wachholz, Peter 2737 45 45

3 Kuhns, Claudia 2736 40 40

2. Feuerwehr III 12 127 127

11 Liebke, Michael 2744 43 43

12 Vocht, Erhardt 2745 43 43

13 Hansen, Detlef 2746 41 41

3. Feuerwehr IV 13 120 120

22 Hauschke, Martin 2757 46 46

21 Terschüren, Lucas 2756 44 44

20 Sieker, Janik 2755 30 30

4. Armini Gymnastik II 15 119 119

25 Schüler, Veronika 2761 41 41

24 Walke, Elke 2760 40 40

23 Schmidt, Sybille 2759 38 38

5. Gruppe Bormann 16 115 115

19 Bormann, Thore 2753 41 41

17 Bormann, Gudrun 2751 38 38

18 Bormann, Laurenz 2752 36 36

6. Feuerwehr V 17 114 114

26 Kreibrandmeister, Lucas 2762 47 47

28 Bormann, Thore 2764 36 36

27 Sieker, Janik 2763 31 31

7. Feuerwehr II 11 111 111

9 Sieker, Janick 2742 39 39

10 Niebuhr, Thomas 2743 37 37

8 Terschüren, Lucas 2741 35 35

8. Feuerwehr I 10 103 103

6 Bormann, Laurenz 2739 41 41

7 Bormann, Thore 2740 32 32

5 Bormann, Oliver 2738 30 30

9. Arminia Gymnastik 14 93 93

15 Schüler, Veronika 2749 36 36

14 Walke, Elke 2748 36 36

16 Schüler, Helga 2750 21 21
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Schützenfest 2023
Bürgerschießen

29.07.2023 - 29.07.2024

ERGEBNISSE
EINZELWERTUNG DAMEN

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr Total

1. 30 Grotjahn, Monika 2766 42.19

2. 15 Schüler, Veronika 2749 51.41

3. 24 Walke, Elke 2760 65.19

4. 1 Breust, Jutta 2733 135.02

5. 3 Kuhns, Claudia 2736 269.00

6. 25 Schüler, Veronika 2761 315.35

7. 23 Schmidt, Sybille 2759 410.72

8. 17 Bormann, Gudrun 2751 471.39

9. 14 Walke, Elke 2748 478.47

10. 16 Schüler, Helga 2750 507.54
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Schützenfest 2023
Bürgerschießen

29.07.2023 - 29.07.2024

ERGEBNISSE
EINZELWERTUNG HERREN

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr Total

1. 21 Terschüren, Lucas 2756 114.98

2. 13 Hansen, Detlef 2746 121.06

3. 28 Bormann, Thore 2764 173.99

4. 26 Terschüren, Lucas 2762 179.35

5. 22 Hauschke, Martin 2757 182.46

6. 29 Bormann, Thore 2765 188.78

7. 6 Bormann, Laurenz 2739 198.33

8. 10 Niebuhr, Thomas 2743 216.03

9. 19 Bormann, Thore 2753 232.42

10. 4 Wachholz, Peter 2737 233.54

11. 5 Bormann, Oliver 2738 254.68

12. 11 Liebke, Michael 2744 269.40

13. 12 Vocht, Erhardt 2745 270.41

14. 2 Dennert, Bernd 2734 361.08

15. 20 Sieker, Janik 2755 379.44

16. 9 Sieker, Janick 2742 381.08

17. 18 Bormann, Laurenz 2752 482.23

18. 8 Terschüren, Lucas 2741 531.15

19. 27 Sieker, Janik 2763 595.72

20. 7 Bormann, Thore 2740 741.46
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